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r IR STATE OF KANSAS FORM CP-1

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Rev.03/92
.- CONSERVATION DIVISION :
200 Colus2do Derby Building . 3’_ .
Wichita, Xansas 67202 3‘5"%3*@%3 00 -0

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM

,. (PLEASE TYPE FORM and File ONE Copy) g
API # Drilled 02/30/48 (Identifier number of this well). This must be listed for //fj
wells drilled since 1967; if no API# was issued, indicate spud or completion date. ‘*’m
WELL OPERATOR Phillips Petroleum Comperny ’ KCC LICENSE # 5229 \

(owner/company name) (operator’'s)

STATE _Kansas ZIP CODE 67530 CONTACT PHONE # (316) 793-8421

LEASE __Barry IKC Unit WELL#__GAO3 SEC.__1l T._95 R. 19 (Bast/West)
SN MW NE Rod<s(nmty,Kansas

- - SPOT LOCATION/QQQQ COUNTY

160 __ FEET (in exact footage) FROM S/§) (circle one) LINE OF SECTION (NOT Lease Line)
30 pgpe ¢ '
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+ focotage) PROM E’,@(c;.::cle -3 LINN-OF SECTICH (MOT Lease Line)

Check One: OIL WELL GAS WELL D&A SWD/ENHYR WELL X DOCKET# El3, 518

CONDUCTOR CASING sIzE 10 3/4"  spp ap 212" CEMENTED WITH 20 Sacks SACKS
SURFACE CASING SIZE ___ ©" seT aT 31 ceMENTED wrTH 0 sacks SACKS
PRODUCTION CASING SIZE SET AT ____ CEMENTED WITH - SACKS
LIST (ALL) PERFORATIONS and BRIDGEPLUG SETS: LKC 3187-3272 selectiveh BP @ 3287 w/ 1/2 sack cement |
ELEVATION _2002/2004 ?.0. 3 pero _3%5  anmyprITE pEpTH  1390-1427

T(G.L./K.B.) LT - (Stone Corral Formation)
CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD ____ POOR _____ CASING LEAK _x JUNK IN HOLE __

PROPOSED METHOD OF PLUGGING  Will plug in acoordance with the laws of the State of Kansas. Will contact
RCC for procedure approval prior to comencement of work.

(If additional space i1s needed attach separate page)

IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED? Yes IS ACO~1 FILED? No

If not explain why? Well drilled 09/30/48

v - iz 2 -
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL 43 LONE IN ACCORDANCS WITH Z.C.i. 35-101 ec. seqg. AND THE

RULES AND RBGULATIDNS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION.

LIST NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE AUTHCRIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS:
David J. Stahl

PHONE# (913 4344638 é
ADDRESs 510 N.W. 3rd City/state FPlainville, Kansas 67663 /

PLUGGING CONTRAcTor [1iilips Petroleum Corpany KCC LICENSE # it %

company name contractor's)
ADDRESS _Route 3, BCx 203, Great Berd), Ks.( pany " oHone # @169 8z’ )

STATE @ﬁ -CElyep

Tiria,

‘ < / A
BY OPERA 7 % WSSt

PROPOSED DATE AND HOUR OF PLUGGING (If Known?) ASAP

PAYMENT OF' TBE PLUGGING FEE (K.A.R. 82-3-118) WILL EE {:‘

H 03 OS 94‘ " V ‘f 'Y
DATE: /05/ AUTHORIZED OPERATOR/AGENT: - ,,_/ : = g{*fﬁ?}\,/ ﬁgﬂ;fﬂ; .
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Kansas Corporation Commission
[

Joan Finney, Governor  Jim Robinson, Chairman ~ F.S. Jack Alexander, Commissioner Rachel C. Lipman, Commissioner
Judith McConnell, Executive Director ~ Brian Moline, General Counsel

NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION (CP-1)
March 8, 1994

Phillips Petroleum Company Barry LKC Unit #6WO3

Route 3 Box 20A . API 15-N/A

Great Bend KS 67530 . 1630 FNL 330 FWL
. . Sec. 11-09S-19W

: Rooks County

Dear David J. Stahl,

This letter is to notify you that the Conservation Divisiocon
is in receipt of your plugging proposal, form CP-1, for the above-
captioned well.- ~ .

Your CP-1 has been reviewed by the Conservation Division
central office for completeness and to verify license numbers.
The pLugglng proposal will now be forwarded to the district office
listed below for review of your proposed method of plugging.

Ple contact e district office for approval of vour
proposed plugging method at least at five (5) days before plugging

the well, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-113 (b). If a workover pit will
be used during the plugging of the well it must be permitted. A
CDP-1 form must be filed and approved prior to the use of the pit.

The Cohservation Division's review of form CP-1, either in the
central or district office, does not include an inguiry into well
ownership or the filing operator's legal right to plug the well.

This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug
the above-captioned well by persons not having legal
rights of ownership or interest in the well. This notice
is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Sincerely,
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David P. Williams
Production Supervisor
District: #4
2301 E 13th
Hays KS 67601
(913) 628-1200

William R. Bryson, Director Conservation Division
KCC, Conservation Division, 200 Colorado Derby Bldg., 202 W. 1st St., Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286 (316) 263-3238




" ]om/Finney,

Q;}jéThe plugging proposal will now.be forwarded to the district offlcef |
':1fllsted ‘below for rev1ew of your proposed method of plugglng :

- Kansas Corporation Commission

Governor SuszmM Seltsam, Chair  F.S. Ja;ck Alexander, Cammzsswm:f Rachel C. Lipman, Commr.sswm'r “‘:};»'}, { : .
]uduh McConnell, Executive Dm:cwr Brian Moline, Gmeral Counsel L

NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF WEI.][.. PIUGGING APPLICATION ( CP—l)

_rAugust 12, 1994

- .-Phillips Petroleum Company . ' Barry LKC Unit #6W03;('
‘. "Route 3 Box 20A _ . * API 15-N/A N
" " Great Bend. KS 67530 ' . 1630 FNL 330 FWL

B ‘ L Sec. 11-09S-19W

L ) ' Rooks County » yf}f;
% Dear David J. Stahl, "~ o - L

ST This 1etter is to notify you that the Conservatlon D1v1sxon;
" 'is in receipt of your plugging proposal form CP—l for the above- -
‘g,captloned well. : -

. _Your CP-1 has been reviewed by the Conservation D1v1smoh‘
o central office for completeness and to verify license numbers.

e Please contact the _district of E:l.ce for app_roval of x g
'r,gropoged plugging method at least at frve (51 days before plugg__g”

"*~the the well, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-113 workover pit will ..

be used during the plugging of the we well 1t must be permitted. A

'ifft 'CDP-1 form must be filed and approved prlor to the use of the Qlt.;5i'

' District: #4

The Conservation D1v151on“s review of form CP—l, either in the-w
central or district office, does not include an inquiry into well .
ownershlp or the f111ng operator's legal rlght to plug the well. .

This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug
the above—captloned well by persons not having 1legal
rights of ownership or interest in the well. This notice
is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Sincerely,

Core0Prll

David P. Williams
Productlon.Superv1sorpv '

2301 E 13th
Hays KS 67601
(913) 628<1200

\
William R. Bryson, Director Conservation Division
KCC, Conservation Division, 200 Colorado Derby Bldg., 202 W. 1st St., Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286 (316) 263-3238 .




